
Sprint 2
Braine-l'Alleud 4.5.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Laura HEYMANS
LOST
Omloop : D:Moyen
Afstand : 2320m (Hoogteverschil 100m)
Tijd : 0:24:29 (10'33"/km)

2/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lynn HÜBINGER 0:20:22
3. Lucie VAN LIEDEKERKE 0:27:26

1. 323 00:01:24 108m 12'58"/km
2. 325 00:03:44 00:05:08 123m 30'21"/km
3. 328 00:01:05 00:06:13 105m 10'19"/km
4. 320 00:00:25 00:06:38 76m 5'29"/km
5. 177 00:02:27 00:09:05 271m 9'02"/km
6. 329 00:01:29 00:10:34 205m 7'14"/km
7. 175 00:01:53 00:12:27 236m 7'59"/km
8. 169 00:01:37 00:14:04 150m 10'47"/km
9. 171 00:00:52 00:14:56 75m 11'33"/km

10. 330 00:02:47 00:17:43 247m 11'16"/km
11. 321 00:00:33 00:18:16 72m 7'38"/km
12. 302 00:01:13 00:19:29 123m 9'53"/km
13. 324 00:01:20 00:20:49 136m 9'48"/km
14. 178 00:01:49 00:22:38 167m 10'53"/km
15. 179 00:01:20 00:23:58 114m 11'42"/km
16. 180 00:00:21 00:24:19 64m 5'28"/km
17. 999 00:00:10 00:24:29 50m 3'20"/km
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